

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **TEST.CAS. 47/2010**
RAKESH SEHGAL

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Karanpreet Singh, Adv. for
applicant

versus

STATE & ANRS

..... Respondents

CORAM:
SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **01.04.2019**

I.A. No. 4693/2019 filed on behalf of petitioner under Order 16
Rule 1 CPC for summoning of record

Heard.

Let the witness be summoned on the date, time and place
mentioned in the application. In addition, dasti also be given.

DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 01, 2019/tp