



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **TEST.CAS. 47/2010**
RAKESH SEHGAL

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Hiten, Adv.

versus

STATE & ANRS
.....Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA MAHENDRA, (DHJS)

ORDER
% **20.08.2024**
Regular Stenographer is on leave today. Substitute
steno/Data Entry not provided from the Pool.

IA No.36861/2024 under Order 22 Rule 4 CPC moved
by LRs of R-2

Notice be issued to the non-applicants through
counsel and proposed LRs on taking of steps returnable on
30.08.2024.

PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
AUGUST 20, 2024/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any